TOYO

Super Race-weekeind

Final results Endurance - 3e Manche 1,5 uurs race

Fastest Pit  Total time
Pos Nbr Name/Team name Car Class PIC Diff Gap Laptime In  Stops in Pit

1 512 Team Moreel VW Golf VW 1 -- 41 laps -- 2:07.989 3 2 0:01:44
2 508 Hartge Racing VW Golf VW 2 25.589 25.589 2:08.500 2 2 0:02:02
3 511 Ja-Bé Racing VW Golf VW 3 27.364 1.775 2:08.415 2 2 0:02:06
4 532 Match Racing VW Golf VW 4 35.182 7.818 2:08.983 4 2 0:01:55
5 531 V-Racing 1 VW Golf VW 5 43.077 7.895 2:09.089 3 2 0:02:02
6 502 ART Oranjedak VW Golf VW 6 45.380 2.303 2:09.373 4 2 0:01:48
7 501 FIARacing 1 VW Golf VW 7 58.349 12.969 2:08.141 4 2 0:02:08
8 516  Viscon Racing VW Golf VW 8 59.504 1.155 2:09.075 6 2 0:01:50
9 537 VIP Auto VW Golf VW 9 1:01.344 1.840 2:07.798 3 2 0:00:16
10 528 Flowtraders VW Golf VW 10 1:16.801 15.457 2:09.576 4 2 0:01:51
11 518  Duits Racing VW Golf VW 11 1:19.461 2.660 2:09.009 4 2 0:02:05
12 523 FIA Racing 2 VW Golf VW 12 1:40.711 21.250 2:08.459 4 2 0:01:57
13 526 DB Autosport VW Golf VW 13 1:49.144 8.433 2:08.174 3 3 0:02:46
14 510 Martin Schilder VW Golf VW 14  -- 40 laps -- 22.646 2:09.912 39 2 0:02:12
15 514  Wave Racing VW Golf VW 15 3.310 3.310 2:10.078 38 2 0:02:10
16 504 Manpower 2 VW Golf VW 16 7.113 3.803 2:10.281 18 2 0:02:08
17 529 YellowWoodRacing VW Golf VW 17 32.190 25.077 2:10.448 9 2 0:02:30
18 527 Van Beynum Racing VW Golf VW 18 39.395 7.205 2:09.607 5 2 0:02:12
19 503  swindak VW Golf VW 19 58.762 19.367 2:10.632 9 2 0:02:32
20 534 Backeland VW Golf VW 20 5:01.186 4:02.424 2:10.030 26 3 0:02:40
21 535 Team 3JP VW Golf VW 21 -- 39 laps -- 2:21.329 2:11.618 24 3 0:03:25
22 39 JEP Racing Seat Ibiza SEAT 1 2.018 2.018 2:13.505 6 2 0:02:07
23 506 KingCap Racing VW Golf VW 22 2.618 0.600 2:08.915 4 2 0:02:14
24 6 B&B Racing seat ibiza SEAT 2 4.337 1.719 2:13.810 6 2 0:02:14
25 520 Manpower 1 VW Golf VW 23 5.303 0.966 2:08.148 4 3 0:06:40
26 8 Peperoni Racing Seat Ibiza SEAT 3 16.055 10.752 2:13.662 3 2 0:02:26
27 66  Orbit Autosport Seat Ibiza SEAT 4 26.484 10.429 2:13.943 5 2 0:02:17
28 35 Sumo Racing Seat Ibiza SEAT 5 31.536 5.052 2:13.536 3 2 0:02:08
29 513 MPO Racing VW Golf VW 24 34.575 3.039 2:09.831 9 3 0:04:54
30 16 NKPP seat ibiza SEAT 6 44.973 10.398 2:13.576 2 3 0:02:55
31 536  Orbit Autosport VW Golf VW 25 1:12.438 27.465 2:08.773 3 2 0:03:07
32 65 Infinity Racing seat ibiza SEAT 7 1:44.169 31.731 2:13.992 16 3 0:02:52
33 27 Anemone Racing Seat lbiza SEAT 8 -- 38 laps -- 36.004 2:14.664 3 2 0:02:48
34 33 V - Racing Seat Ibiza SEAT 9 46.065 46.065 2:16.507 9 2 0:02:34
35 49 3P-2 Seat Ibiza SEAT 10 51.812 5.747 2:13.770 3 4 0:03:37
36 98 InterAmbition Dacia Logan DACIA 1 1:05.528 13.716 2:18.686 6 2 0:02:21
37 9 Subway Seat lbiza SEAT 11 1:31.532 26.004 2:16.487 15 3 0:02:48
38 53 SP Support seat ibiza SEAT 12 -- 37 laps -- 33.402 2:14.625 9 2 0:03:03
39 95 Polaris Racing Dacia Logan DACIA 2 24.559 24.559 2:18.000 6 2 0:03:16
40 521 Thoonen Racing VW Golf VW 26 51.563 27.004 2:10.365 30 3 0:07:10
41 86 Raggers Dacia Logan DACIA 3 51.643 0.080 2:19.204 9 2 0:02:32
42 96 Jaguar Racing Dacia Logan DACIA 4 1:21.808 30.165 2:19.915 5 2 0:02:42
43 522 Team RSR Etman VW Golf VW 27 -- 36 laps -- 20.955 2:10.633 11 3 0:03:46
44 517  Voton-Auto Event VW Golf VW 28 35.926 35.926 2:09.181 6 3 0:07:51
45 92 KRM Dacia DACIA 5 38.893 2.967 2:21.483 19 2 0:03:00
46 7 Grave Racing Seat Ibiza SEAT 13 1:08.901 30.008 2:13.903 3 2 0:06:49
47 94 Reno pol Dacia Logan DACIA 6 1:46.675 37.774 2:20.894 3 2 0:02:57
48 11 Pactor Racingteam Seat Ibiza SEAT 14 2:44.539 57.864 2:13.789 9 3 0:05:03
49 48 Wolters Racingteam seat ibiza SEAT 15 -- 35 laps -- 1:35.858 2:15.062 27 3 0:06:03
50 524 Thoonen Racing VW Golf VW 29 -- 12 laps -- 5:06.137 2:08.794 3 1 0:55:54
51 539 Jaguar Racing VW Golf VW 30 -- 6 laps -- 12.786 2:10.453 5 0 0:00:00
NS 505 Kolenaarde Bekker VW Golf VW 31 0 0:00:00
NS 515 Twente Racing VW Golf VW 32 o] 0:00:00

Fastest time : 2:07.798 inlap 3 by nbr. 537 : VIP Auto (VW)
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NS 525 Hoekstra-Volkswagen VW Golf VW 33 o] 0:00:00
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